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Dimensioni esterne
Dimensioni griglie
Dimensioni imballo

Distanza teglie

Spessore coibentazione
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Alimentazione
Capacita

Classe climatica
Compressore
Frequenza

Gas refrigerante
Peso

Peso lordo
Potenza Elettrica
Refrigerazione
Resa abbattimento
Resa surgelazione

Sbrinamento

Temperatura d'esercizio

Termostato

Voltaggio
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In dotazione

750x815x870 mm
610x411 mm
805x880x1000 mm
65 mm

70 mm
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embraco SCE21CNLX
50 ??

R290

89 kg

110 kg

1,3 7?2?72
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+3°C 25 ?7?
-18°C 15 ??

D777 27?77
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